29th RACE 2 THE ANGEL - 2014

Last Name
GRIGSBY
romero
Aguirre

Lassiter
Bylund
Benson
Vetz
Fisher
conner
Perchetti
Hicks
Aguilar
McCann
Reichel
Paschall

Toulouse
Conley
Curby
Raabe
Wayment
Alexander
Lewis
Alexander
Herzog
Kough
Smith
Stephenson

Taylor
Damon
Normann
Nielson
Marshowsky

Naveran
Savedra
Thompson
Riddle
Johns
thomas
thomas
Toulouse
Collins

First
DAN
gabriel
Paul

Joy
Lisa
Kati
Jayme
Aaron
tamme
Tina
Shawn
Brian
Jean
Bobby
Amanda

Tyler
Chad
Michael
Ken
Chad
Mark
Randall
Denise
John
Kem
Kevin
Amy

Nancy
Amanda
Sonja
Pete
Michael

Raylene
Ricardo
Bruce
Vikki
Ashley
jessica
jennifer
Dawn
Tonya

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Age
59
44
49

34
34
29
29
38
36
45
42
32
43
43
33

28
32
52
58
44
51
43
51
21
59
62
40

45
27
49
39
51

55
55
49
61
36
17
41
55
40

Class

Mountain Bike
Mountain Bike
Mountain Bike

Age Grp Rank

Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running

Street Bike
Street Bike
Street Bike
Street Bike
Street Bike
Street Bike
Street Bike
Street Bike
Street Bike
Street Bike
Street Bike
Street Bike

Triathlon-Individual
Triathlon-Individual
Triathlon-Individual
Triathlon-Individual
Triathlon-Individual

Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking

1
1
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Time

1:47:31
2:42:40
0:00:00

2:09:59
2:11:38
2:14:29
2:18:57
2:20:56
2:28:10
2:37:35
2:51:13
2:53:38
3:34:10
3:41:50
4:17:50

1:01:25
1:10:28
1:14:11
1:14:30
1:24:49
1:26:18
1:27:50
1:28:10
1:30:00
1:30:38
1:39:05
0:00:00

2:20:00
3:31:02
3:49:40
4:09:57
4:44:59

2:52:39
2:56:13
3:04:57
3:10:40
3:12:59
3:16:09
3:17:35
3:22:19
3:29:10

1st Male

1st Female

1st Male

1st Male

1st Female

1st Female

1st Male

1st Female
1st Male



Naveran
Gill

Gill
Gibbs
Ballard
Reynolds
Mauser
'Ita
Mayer
Cripps
Herzog
Bond
Baker
Baker
Aguirre
Hankins
Petersen
carroll
Smales
Weeks

Samantha
Tony

Aly
Brandy
Ben
Tommi
Michael
Kelepi
Brittany
Hope
Lydia
Angela
Patricia
Robert
Kerry
Helen
Jan

kellie
Shainalee
Michelle

Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

24
25
22
38
14
57
64
21
25
29
21
47
54
63
58
63
60
51
44
43

Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
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3:32:03
3:37:24
3:37:24
3:39:06
3:39:49
3:39:50
3:45:39
3:58:23
4:13:50
4:13:51
4:20:25
4:20:26
4:22:38
4:22:39
4:50:57
4:50:58
4:50:59
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00



