29th RACE 2 THE ANGEL - 2014

Z9tii NACE Z 1 II					
Last Name	First	Gender	Age	Class	Age Grp Rank Time
GRIGSBY	DAN	Male	59	Mountain Bike	1 1:47:31 1st Male
romero	gabriel	Male	44	Mountain Bike	1 2:42:40
Aguirre	Paul	Male	49	Mountain Bike	0:00:00
Lassiter	Joy	Female	34	Running	1 2:09:59 1st Female
Bylund	Lisa	Female	34	Running	2 2:11:38
Benson	Kati	Female	29	Running	1 2:14:29
Vetz	Jayme	Female	29	Running	2 2:18:57
Fisher	Aaron	Male	38	Running	1 2:20:56 1st Male
conner	tamme	Female	36	Running	1 2:28:10
Perchetti	Tina	Female	45	Running	1 2:37:35
Hicks	Shawn	Male	42	Running	1 2:51:13
Aguilar	Brian	Male	32	Running	1 2:53:38
McCann	Jean	Female	43	Running	1 3:34:10
Reichel	Bobby	Female	43	Running	2 3:41:50
Paschall	Amanda	Female	33	Running	3 4:17:50
Toulouse	Tyler	Male	28	Street Bike	1 1:01:25 1st Male
Conley	Chad	Male	32	Street Bike	1 1:10:28
Curby	Michael	Male	52	Street Bike	1 1:14:11
Raabe	Ken	Male	58	Street Bike	1 1:14:30
Wayment	Chad	Male	44	Street Bike	1 1:24:49
Alexander	Mark	Male	51	Street Bike	1 1:26:18
Lewis	Randall	Male	43	Street Bike	2 1:27:50
Alexander	Denise	Female	51	Street Bike	1 1:28:10 1st Female
Herzog	John	Male	21	Street Bike	1 1:30:00
Kough	Kem	Male	59	Street Bike	2 1:30:38
Smith	Kevin	Male	62	Street Bike	1 1:39:05
Stephenson	Amy	Female	40	Street Bike	0:00:00
•	•				
Taylor	Nancy	Female	45	Triathlon-Individual	1 2:20:00 1st Female
Damon	Amanda	Female	27	Triathlon-Individual	1 3:31:02
Normann	Sonja	Female	49	Triathlon-Individual	2 3:49:40
Nielson	Pete	Male	39	Triathlon-Individual	1 4:09:57 1st Male
Marshowsky	Michael	Male	51	Triathlon-Individual	1 4:44:59
,					
Naveran	Raylene	Female	55	Walking	1 2:52:39 1st Female
Savedra	Ricardo	Male	55	Walking	1 2:56:13 1st Male
Thompson	Bruce	Male	49	Walking	1 3:04:57
Riddle	Vikki	Female	61	Walking	1 3:10:40
Johns	Ashley	Female	36	Walking	1 3:12:59
thomas	jessica	Female	17	Walking	1 3:16:09
thomas	jennifer	Female	41	Walking	1 3:17:35
Toulouse	Dawn	Female	55	Walking	2 3:22:19
Collins	Tonya	Female	40	Walking	2 3:29:10
Commis	1011yu	i Ciliaic	40	** and B	2 3.23.10

Naveran	Samantha	Female	24	Walking	1	3:32:03
Gill	Tony	Male	25	Walking	1	3:37:24
Gill	Aly	Female	22	Walking	2	3:37:24
Gibbs	Brandy	Female	38	Walking	2	3:39:06
Ballard	Ben	Male	14	Walking	1	3:39:49
Reynolds	Tommi	Female	57	Walking	3	3:39:50
Mauser	Michael	Male	64	Walking	1	3:45:39
'Ita	Kelepi	Male	21	Walking	1	3:58:23
Mayer	Brittany	Female	25	Walking	1	4:13:50
Cripps	Норе	Female	29	Walking	2	4:13:51
Herzog	Lydia	Female	21	Walking	3	4:20:25
Bond	Angela	Female	47	Walking	1	4:20:26
Baker	Patricia	Female	54	Walking	1	4:22:38
Baker	Robert	Male	63	Walking	2	4:22:39
Aguirre	Kerry	Female	58	Walking	3	4:50:57
Hankins	Helen	Female	63	Walking	2	4:50:58
Petersen	Jan	Female	60	Walking	3	4:50:59
carroll	kellie	Female	51	Walking		0:00:00
Smales	ShainaLee	Female	44	Walking		0:00:00
Weeks	Michelle	Female	43	Walking		0:00:00